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Labor Day Regatta

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 14:49 on September 10, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, To qualify: 1, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat 
Name

SailNo HelmName Club R1
9/3/11

R2
9/3/11

R3
9/3/11

R4
9/4/11

R5
9/4/11

Nett

1 Flying 
Scot

3635 Karl Hoffman Rudder 
Club

2.0 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

2 Flying 
Scot

4171 Todd Stickley Rudder 
Club

1.0 2.0 5.0 (7.0) 2.0 10.0

3 Flying 
Scot

5502 Donna Mohr Rudder 
Club

(4.0) 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 12.0

4 Flying 
Scot

Simpatico 
II

4145 Robert Smith Rudder 
Club

(5.0) 1.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 14.0

5 Flying 
Scot

2429 Carl Geyer Rudder 
Club

(6.0) 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 14.0

6 Flying 
Scot

5309 Vincent 
Gubbini

Rudder 
Club

3.0 6.0 (7.0) 3.0 6.0 18.0

7 Flying 
Scot

2647 Warren Keene Rudder 
Club

(7.0) 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 26.0
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